VESTA 2 GT
COLOR TUNABLE TEGULAR T-GRID LIGHTING
1 Rev April 17, 2020 403-216-7043 | info@Sensolighting.
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
MADE IN
CANADA
PROUD MEMBER OF
Ordering Code
Product Specifications
1 - Model
	363	 .	 Vesta 2 GT (9/16”)
	364	 .	 Vesta 2 GT ( 15/16”)
SAMPLE :  363 - 90 - 8 - 2765 - 25 - 01 - 06 - DMX - 120
Project :
Quantity :
Type :
Notes :
Vesta 2 - Drop down Tegular linear LED lighting. The Vesta 2 GT is a recessed LED system designed for suspended tile ceilings. Powerful LED’s combined
with a seamless, high-performance lens provides optimal lighting. The Vesta 2 GT is available in two sizes (9/16” or 15/16”). Standard spacing comes in lengths of
up to 12 feet per section, but the Vesta GT is also available for longer continuous runs or custom lengths.
8 - Driver 9 - Voltage
5 - Lens
25  .  Frosted Symmetric
2 - CRI 6 - Finish
7 - Lumen
4 - CCT3 - Length
	01	 .	White
	02	 .	Black
	08	 .	Silver
	XX	 .	 Custom
	 2	 .	 2’
	 4	 .	 4’
	 5	 .	 5’
	 6	 .	 6’
	 8	 .	 8’
	10	 .	 10’
	12	 .	 12’
	120	 .	 120V
	277	 .	 277V
	90	 .	 90+
1 742 853 9 106
	04	 .	 418 lm/ft @ 4000K (4.8W)
	06	 .	 592 lm/ft @ 4000K (7.2W)
	08	 .	 776 lm/ft @ 4000K (9.6W)
Dim Level
DALI	 .	 Dali Protocol	 0.1%
	 DMX	 .	 Senso
	CSMB	 .	 Casambi Wireless Control
2765	 .	 2700K - 6500K
10 - LED Control
	01	 .	 Standard
	20	 .	 Emergency wiring
	21	 .	 Emergency Battery Back-Up
			 (4 foot section)
VESTA 2 GT
COLOR TUNABLE TEGULAR T-GRID LIGHTING
2 Rev April 17, 2020 403-216-7043 | info@sensolighting.com
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
MADE IN
CANADA
PROUD MEMBER OF
Dimensions
Compatible with 9/16” - 15/16” grid
Construction / Finish
• Powder coated in white, black or silver
• Custom finish are available
• Housing: Aluminum extrusion
• Made in Canada
9
16 "
14m m
15
16 "
24m m
Light Engine
High Efficacy :	 Up to 170 lumen/Watt
Color Options (CCT) :	 2700K - 6200K
Color Consistency :	 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
Color Rendering (CRI) :	 90+
Lumen Maintenance :	 50,000 hours
2.4”
[61mm]
2.51”
[64mm]
3.54”
[90mm]
1.71”
[43mm]
4.97”
[126mm]
3.43”
[87mm]
4.17”
[106mm]
4.28”
[109mm]